
Light Gun

T1 Score: Howlett Nick
Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group Pts T1 Group: Covey Justin

1st Covey Justin 49.5 2 1st 2.954 1st 49.0 4 4.313 0.920 T2 Score: Covey Justin
2nd Willams Jim 49.0 4 2nd 4.313 2nd 48.0 1 4.349 0.870 T2 Group: Bosse Chris
3rd VanOosterhout Darin 49.0 1 3rd 4.349 3rd 49.5 2 5.385 0.720 T1 Score: Mousel Tom
4th Howlett Nick 48.0 1 4th 4.979 4th 45.5 0 2.954 0.175 T1 Group: Kulzer Glenn
5th Hoppe Roger 48.0 4 5th 5.088 5th 47.0 0 5.088 0.175 T2 Score: McAplin Ken

6th 49.0 1 5.546 0.150 T2 Group: Torgerson David
1st Willams Jim 50 4 1st 2.431 7th 47.0 0 5.346 0.150

2nd Howlett Nick 50 1 2nd 3.219 8th 48.0 4 5.801 0.150

3rd Covey Justin 50 0 3rd 3.456 9th 47.5 2 7.421 0.150

10th 42.0 0 4.979 0.150

Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank S Rank G Rank G+S O’all

Howlett Nick Y 1  50 1 4.188 1 2 46 4.509 4 3 48.0 1 4.349 3 1 4 3 7 2 101 50 50 1 4.188

VanOosterhout Darin Y 2  49 1 7.274 3 4 49 3.818 2 2 49.0 1 5.546 2 4 3 10 13 6 102 0.361 49 49 2 7.274

Painter Blaine Y 3  45 1 11.826 5 5 39 16.744 7 7 42.0 1 14.285 7 7 19 19 38 19 103 45 45 4 11.826

Covey Justin Y 4  50 4.040 2 1 49 2 6.729 1 4 49.5 2 5.385 1 3 1 8 9 3 104 50 0 7 4.04

Candau Mark Y 5  44 13.819 7 7 44 13.209 6 6 44.0 0 13.514 6 6 15 18 33 18 105 0.677 44 44 6 13.819

Hipolito Ruben Y 6 R 44 13.317 6 6 45 8.546 5 5 44.5 0 10.932 5 5 14 17 31 17 106 44 44 5 13.317

Bosse Chris Y 7  48 7.085 4 3 46 3.607 3 1 47.0 0 5.346 4 2 8 7 15 7 107 48 48 3 7.085

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 108 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Kulzer Glenn Y 1  45 3.219 4 1 39 6.739 6 5 42.0 0 4.979 6 1 18 4 22 10 201 45 0 6 3.219

Torgerson David Y 2  45 5.467 5 4 40 4.991 5 1 42.5 0 5.229 5 3 16 6 22 11 202 45 45 4 5.467

 N 3  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 203 DQ DQ DQ DQ

McAplin Ken Y 4  49 4.046 2 2 45 6.130 1 3 47.0 0 5.088 1 2 7 5 12 5 204 0.419 49 49 2 4.046

Anderson Lonnie Y 5  49 5.579 3 5 42 9.173 2 6 45.5 0 7.376 2 6 10 14 24 12 205 49 49 3 5.579

Schleifer Milo Y 6  44 4.740 6 3 41 6.126 3 2 42.5 0 5.433 4 4 17 9 26 15 206 44 44 5 4.740

Mousel Tom Y 7  49 1 8.239 1 6 41 6.363 4 4 45.0 1 7.301 3 5 12 13 25 14 207 49 49 1 8.239

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 208 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Willams Jim Y 1  50 4 3.456 1 1 48 5.170 3 3 49.0 4 4.313 1 2 2 2 4 1 301 0.369 50 0 6 3.456

Candau Angie Y 2 F 43 6.902 6 4 46 1 7.409 4 5 44.5 1 7.156 6 4 13 12 25 13 302 43 43 5 6.902

Edmonds John Y 3  48 2 6.425 3 3 43 13.274 5 6 45.5 2 9.850 4 6 11 16 27 16 303 48 48 2 6.425

Hoppe Roger Y 4  48 2 7.487 4 5 48 2 4.114 2 2 48.0 4 5.801 2 3 5 11 16 8 304 48 48 3 7.487

Green Shawn Y 5  46 9.226 5 6 49 2 5.615 1 4 47.5 2 7.421 3 5 6 15 21 9 305 46 46 4 9.226

Williams Shawn Y 6  49 3.476 2 2 42 2.431 6 1 45.5 0 2.954 5 1 9 1 10 4 306 49 49 1 3.476

 N 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 307 DQ DQ DQ DQ
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McAplin Ken McAplin Ken Howlett Nick

Kulzer Glenn Hoppe Roger Kulzer Glenn
Willams Jim Green Shawn Green Shawn

Kulzer Glenn McAplin Ken
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Light Gun

T1 Score: Williams Shawn #IBS
T1 Group: Willams Jim Relay 1 0.175 7 1st 0.57
T2 Score: Green Shawn Relay 2 0.15 6 2nd 0.29
T2 Group: Williams Shawn Relay 3 0.15 6 3rd 0
T1 Score: #N/A Relay 4 0.3 0 #IBS: 19
T1 Group: #N/A
T2 Score: #N/A
T2 Group: #N/A

T1-S T1-G T2-S T2-G SA1 SA2 SA3 GA1 GA2 GA3 Total Rank Competitor Score X Group S Rank G Rank

46 46 7 4.509 48.0 0.0 4 4.349 0.18 0 0.18 5 Howlett Nick 50 1 4.188 2 10

49 49 2 3.818 49.0 49.0 3 5.546 0 0.00 0 VanOosterhout Darin 49 1 7.274 6 26

39 39 6 16.744 42.0 42.0 19 14.285 0.00 0 Painter Blaine 45 1 11.826 21 33

49 49 1 6.729 49.5 49.5 1 5.385 0.18 0.18 0.57 0.92 1 Covey Justin 50 0 4.040 3 7

44 44 5 13.209 44.0 44.0 15 13.514 0.00 0 Candau Mark 44 0 13.819 29 37

45 45 4 8.546 44.5 44.5 14 10.932 0.00 0 Hipolito Ruben 44 0 13.317 28 36

46 0 7 3.607 47.0 47.0 8 5.346 0.18 0.18 4 Bosse Chris 48 0 7.085 16 25

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.00 0  0 0 DQ 39 DQ

39 39 5 6.739 42.0 0.0 18 4.979 0.15 0.15 8 Kulzer Glenn 45 0 3.219 22 2

40 0 6 4.991 42.5 42.5 16 5.229 0.15 0.15 7 Torgerson David 45 0 5.467 23 15

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.00 0  0 0 DQ 39 DQ

45 45 1 6.130 47.0 47.0 7 5.088 0.15 0.15 10 McAplin Ken 49 0 4.046 10 8

42 42 2 9.173 45.5 45.5 10 7.376 0.00 0 Anderson Lonnie 49 0 5.579 11 16

41 41 3 6.126 42.5 42.5 17 5.433 0.00 0 Schleifer Milo 44 0 4.740 26 12

41 41 4 6.363 45.0 45.0 12 7.301 0.15 0.15 6 Mousel Tom 49 1 8.239 7 29

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.00 0  0 0 DQ 39 DQ

48 48 3 5.17 49.0 49.0 2 4.313 0.15 0.29 0.29 0.72 3 Willams Jim 50 4 3.456 1 3

46 46 4 7.409 44.5 44.5 13 7.156 0.00 0 Candau Angie 43 0 6.902 30 24

43 43 5 13.274 45.5 45.5 11 9.850 0.00 0 Edmonds John 48 2 6.425 13 21

48 48 2 4.114 48.0 48.0 5 5.801 0.00 0 Hoppe Roger 48 2 7.487 14 28

49 49 1 5.615 47.5 47.5 6 7.421 0.15 0.15 9 Green Shawn 46 0 9.226 20 32

42 0 6 2.431 45.5 0.0 9 2.954 0.15 0.15 0.57 0.87 2 Williams Shawn 49 0 3.476 8 4

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.00 0  0 0 DQ 39 DQ
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T1 Score:
Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group Pts T1 Group:

1st Mousel Tom 98.0 6 1st 4.838 1st 98.0 6 4.838 1.440 T2 Score:
2nd Hoppe Roger 96.5 6 2nd 5.598 2nd 94.0 2 5.598 0.585 T2 Group:
3rd VanOosterhout Darin 95.0 4 3rd 5.674 3rd 96.5 6 6.221 0.585 T1 Score:
4th Kulzer Glenn 94.0 2 4th 6.045 4th 92.5 1 6.205 0.350 T1 Group:
5th Willams Jim 93.0 0 5th 6.205 5th 95.0 4 8.178 0.175 T2 Score:

6th 89.0 0 6.045 0.175 T2 Group:
1st VanOosterhout Darin 99 4 1st 4.641 7th 93.0 0 7.491 0.150

2nd Hoppe Roger 98 5 2nd 4.683 8th 92.0 2 7.121 0.150

3rd Mousel Tom 98 4 3rd 4.695 9th 86.0 2 5.674 #N/A

10th 89.0 1 9.442 #N/A

Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank S Rank G Rank G+S O’all
Painter Blaine Y 1  89 1 16.880 6 6 85 13.933 3 4 87.0 1 15.407 4 4 13 17 30 16 101 89 89

Hoppe Roger Y 2  98 5 6.808 1 3 95 1 5.633 1 1 96.5 6 6.221 1 3 2 6 8 3 102 0.543 98 98

Fletcher Tyler Y 3  94 10.979 4 5 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 103 94 94

Kulzer Glenn Y 4  95 4.641 2 1 93 2 6.554 2 2 94.0 2 5.598 2 1 4 2 6 2 104 95 0

Howlett Nick Y 5  94 5.034 3 2 84 7.055 4 3 89.0 0 6.045 3 2 9 4 13 6 105 94 94

Hovee Ryan Y 6  92 1 10.023 5 4 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 106 92 92

 N 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 107 DQ DQ

VanOosterhout Darin Y 1  99 4 7.270 1 5 91 9.085 1 4 95.0 4 8.178 1 4 3 9 12 5 201 0.589 99 99

Edmonds John Y 2  74 7.004 7 3 74 1 21.235 6 7 74.0 1 14.120 7 7 17 16 33 17 202 74 74

Willams Jim Y 3  97 5.496 3 2 89 9.486 3 5 93.0 0 7.491 2 3 5 8 13 7 203 97 97

Candau Angie Y 4 F 85 8.220 6 6 84 8.283 5 3 84.5 0 8.252 6 5 15 10 25 13 204 85 85

Williams Trystan Y 5  98 2 4.683 2 1 74 6.665 7 2 86.0 2 5.674 5 1 14 3 17 9 205 98 0

Candau Mark Y 6  87 14.884 5 7 89 11.653 4 6 88.0 0 13.269 4 6 11 14 25 14 206 87 87

McAplin Ken Y 7  95 1 7.070 4 4 90 5.339 2 1 92.5 1 6.205 3 2 6 5 11 4 207 95 95

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 208 DQ DQ

Green Shawn Y 1  93 14.432 4 6 92 12.357 2 6 92.5 0 13.395 2 6 7 15 22 11 301 93 93

Hipolito Ruben Y 2 R 93 1 9.320 3 4 81 10.899 5 4 87.0 1 10.110 5 4 12 12 24 12 302 93 93

Schleifer Milo Y 3  76 9.241 6 3 75 11.689 6 5 75.5 0 10.465 6 5 16 13 29 15 303 76 76

Mousel Tom Y 4  98 2 4.980 1 1 98 4 4.695 1 1 98.0 6 4.838 1 1 1 1 2 1 304 0.045 98 0

Williams Shawn Y 5  90 1 11.631 5 5 88 7.253 3 2 89.0 1 9.442 4 3 10 11 21 10 305 90 90

Anderson Lonnie Y 6  97 2 6.767 2 2 87 7.475 4 3 92.0 2 7.121 3 2 8 7 15 8 306 97 97

 N 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 307 DQ DQ
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Hoppe Roger T1 Score: Anderson Lonnie
Kulzer Glenn T1 Group: Mousel Tom
Kulzer Glenn T2 Score: Green Shawn
Hoppe Roger T2 Group: Mousel Tom
VanOosterhout Darin T1 Score: #N/A
Williams Trystan T1 Group: #N/A
VanOosterhout Darin T2 Score: #N/A
McAplin Ken T2 Group: #N/A

12 16.88 85 85 8 13.933 87.0 87.0 13 15.407

1 6.808 95 0 4 5.633 96.5 96.5 2 6.221

3 10.979 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

6 4.641 93 93 1 6.554 94.0 0.0 4 5.598

2 5.034 84 84 3 7.055 89.0 89.0 9 6.045

4 10.023 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

1 7.27 91 91 1 9.085 95.0 95.0 3 8.178

6 7.004 74 74 5 21.235 74.0 74.0 17 14.120

2 5.496 89 89 2 9.486 93.0 93.0 5 7.491

5 8.220 84 84 4 8.283 84.5 84.5 15 8.252

7 4.683 74 74 6 6.665 86.0 0.0 14 5.674

4 14.884 89 89 3 11.653 88.0 88.0 11 13.269

3 7.07 90 0 7 5.339 92.5 92.5 6 6.205

DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

3 14.432 92 92 1 12.357 92.5 92.5 7 13.395

2 9.32 81 81 4 10.899 87.0 87.0 12 10.110

5 9.241 75 75 5 11.689 75.5 75.5 16 10.465

6 4.98 98 0 6 4.695 98.0 0.0 1 4.838

4 11.631 88 88 2 7.253 89.0 89.0 10 9.442

1 6.767 87 87 3 7.475 92.0 92.0 8 7.121
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